
VOTING IS EASY!   City of Las Vegas voters may vote at any of the 
10 convenient early voting sites OR on election day at their polling place.

Early Voting for the 2013 Las Vegas Municipal Primary Election Is:
March 16th (Saturday) to March 29th (Friday)

NEIGHBORHOOD EARLY VOTING SITES
Open Only on the SPECIFIC DATES AND TIMES Listed Below:

Date 	 Location 	 Address/Cross-Streets 	Time
March 16, Saturday	 Vons	 Rampart/Charleston	 9am - 5pm
	 Alberstons	 Craig/Tenaya	 10am - 6pm

March 17, Sunday	 Vons	 Rampart/Charleston	 9am - 5pm
	 Alberstons	 Craig/Tenaya	 10am - 6pm

March 18, Monday	 Vons	 Rampart/Charleston	 9am - 5pm
	 Alberstons	 Craig/Tenaya	 10am - 6pm

March 19, Tuesday	 NO VOTING SITES OPEN ON THIS DAY	

March 20, Wednesday	 Albertsons	 Farm/Durango	 10am - 6pm

March 21, Thursday	 Albertsons 	 Farm/Durango	 10am - 6pm
	 Sahara West Library	 9600 W. Sahara Ave	 9am - 5pm

March 22, Friday	 Albertsons 	 Farm/Durango	 10am - 6pm
	 Sahara West Library	 9600 W. Sahara Ave	 9am - 5pm

March 23, Saturday	 Desert Vista Comm. Center 	 10360 Sun City Blvd.	 10am - 6pm
	 Sahara West Library	 9600 W. Sahara Ave	 9am - 5pm

March 24, Sunday	 Alberstons 	 Craig/Decatur	 9am - 5pm
	 Desert Vista Comm. Center 	 10360 Sun City Blvd.	 10am - 6pm

March 25, Monday	 Alberstons 	 Craig/Decatur	 9am - 5pm
	 Desert Vista Comm. Center 	 10360 Sun City Blvd.	 10am - 6pm

March 26, Tuesday	 Alberstons 	 Craig/Decatur	 9am - 5pm
	 Albertsons 	 Cheyenne/Durango	 10am - 6pm

March 27, Wednesday	 Alberstons 	 Charleston/Town Center	 9am - 5pm
	 Albertsons 	 Cheyenne/Durango	 10am - 6pm
	 Centennial Plaza Center	 Tropical/Centennial	 9am - 5pm

March 28, Thursday	 Alberstons 	 Charleston/Town Center	 9am - 5pm
	 Albertsons 	 Cheyenne/Durango	 10am - 6pm
	 Centennial Plaza Center	 Tropical/Centennial	 9am - 5pm 

March 29, Friday	 Alberstons 	 Charleston/Town Center	 9am - 5pm
	 Centennial Plaza Center	 Tropical/Centennial	 9am - 5pm


